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Special Education \ Learning Disabilities

Education

Special Education \ Learning Disabilities(2019_1)

ID:

Year/Sem:

Track:

Program:

Description:

Max Credits:Min Credits:2019/2020 First Active

Is Official

Course Code Course Name Credits Level Repeating Bound SGPA Group

General Requirement (Credits Needed: 27)

AR113 Arabic Communication Skills (III)  0 C 3

ED111 Introduction to Education  0 C 3

EL099E English Orientation Programme (Level 3)  0 C 0

EL111E  English Communication Skills  (1)  0 C 3

EL112E  English Communication Skills  (2)  0 C 3

GB102 Principles of Entrepreneurship for Non-Specialists  0 C 3

GR111 Arab Islamic Civilization  0 C 3

GR118 Life Skills and Coexistence  0 C 3

GR131 History and Civilization of Jordan  0 C 3

GTE101 Learning and Information Technology  0 C 3

Course Code Course Name Credits Level Repeating Bound SGPA Group

Educational requirements and professional disciplinary (Credits Needed: 6)

ED-456 Children Literature  0 C 3

ED-482 Environment and Health Sciences  0 C 3

SP325 Learning Through Playing  0 C 3

SP410 Administration and supervision in special education  0 C 3

Course Code Course Name Credits Level Repeating Bound SGPA Group

Spec. Requirements/Mandatory (Credits Needed: 48)

ED347 Arabic Language for Teachers of Elementary School I  0 C 3

ED349 Arabic Language for Teachers of Elementary School II  0 C 3

ED-354 Methodology of Arabic Language for Elementary School  0 C 3

ED359 Mathematics for Teachers of Elementary School I  0 C 3

ED360 Mathematics for Teachers of Elementary School II  0 C 3

ED-364 Methodology of Mathematics  0 C 3

SP205 Assessment and diagnoses of learning disabilities  0 C 3

SP230 Language and Communication Disorders  0 C 3

SP302 An Introduction to Learning Difficulties  0 C 3

SP334 Teaching methods for students with  learning disabilities  0 C 3

SP336 developmental Learning disabilities  0 C 3

SP337 Learning disabilities  and academic educational programs  0 C 3

SP343 Practicum (1)in the  field of learning disabilities  0 C 6

SP499 Practicum (2)in the  field of learning disabilities  0 C 6

Course Code Course Name Credits Level Repeating Bound SGPA Group

Spec. Requirements/Electives (Credits Needed: 6)

BE322 Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management  0 C 3

ED212 Elementary Education  0 C 3
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ED247 Social Sciences I  0 C 3

ED249 Islamic Education for Teachers of Elementary School I  0 C 3

ED460 Science for Teachers of Elementary School I  0 C 3

GR112 Issues and Problems of Development in the Arab World  0 C 3

GR115 Current International Issues and Problems  0 C 3

Course Code Course Name Credits Level Repeating Bound SGPA Group

Mandatory Educational Professional Requirements (Credits Needed: 45)

ED121 Psychology of Child Growth  0 C 3

ED222 Educational Psychology  0 C 3

ED241 Curriculum & General Teaching Methods  0 C 3

ED313 Classroom Management and Learning Environment  0 C 3

ED332 Computer-Assisted Instruction  0 C 3

ED423 Measurement, Evaluation and Construction of test  0 C 3

ED431 Design & Production of Instructional Software  0 C 3

ED-442 Scientific Research Methodology  0 C 3

SP100 Introduction to Special Education  0 C 3

SP202 Early Intervention in Special Education  0 C 3

SP233 Behavior modification & management  0 C 3

SP241 Curricula and methods in Special Education  0 C 3

SP340 Working with families of individuals with special needs.  0 C 3

SP405 Contemporary Issues in Special Education  0 C 3

SP415 Integrating people with special needs in regular schools  0 C 3
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Equivalences

AR113Set Group Name

 1  1 AR113 Deanship (Active for Reg.)AR113
 2  1 AR113 DeanshipAR111
 3  1 AR113 DeanshipAFL111

ED222Set Group Name

 1  1 ED222 Deanship (Active for Reg.)ED222
 2  1 ED222 DeanshipED221

EL099ESet Group Name

 1  1 EL099E Deanship (Active for Reg.)EL099E
 2  1 EL099E DeanshipEL099

EL111ESet Group Name

 1  1 EL111E Deanship (Active for Reg.)EL111E
 2  1 EL111E DeanshipEL111

EL112ESet Group Name

 1  1 EL112E Deanship (Active for Reg.)EL112E
 2  1 EL112E DeanshipEL112

GB102Set Group Name

 1  1 GB102 Deanship (Active for Reg.)GB102
 2  1 GB102 DeanshipAR112
 3  1 GB102 DeanshipAFL112

GR118Set Group Name

 1  1 GR118 Deanship (Active for Reg.)GR118
 2  1 GR118 DeanshipGR101
 3  1 GR118 DeanshipGR101EL

GTE101Set Group Name

 1  1 GTE101 Deanship (Active for Reg.)GTE101
 2  1 GTE101 DeanshipGT101
 3  1 GTE101 DeanshipTU170
 4  1 GTE101 DeanshipGR100

SP100Set Group Name

 1  1 SP100 Deanship (Active for Reg.)SP100
 2  1 SP100 DeanshipED323

SP302Set Group Name

 1  1 SP302 Deanship (Active for Reg.)SP302
 2  1 SP302 DeanshipED324
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Pre/Co Requisites

Category Course

Src [Plan]: ED241[D:30]ED-364----------------

Src [Plan]: SP100[D:30] OR ED323[D:30]SP337

Src [Plan]: SP100[D:30] OR ED323[D:30]SP405

Src [Plan]: SP100[D:30] OR ED323[D:30]SP410

Src [Plan]: ED323[D:30] OR SP100[D:30]SP334

Src [Plan]: EL111E[D:30]EL112E

Src [Plan]: SP343[D:30]SP499

Src [Plan]: SP100[D:30] OR ED323[D:30]SP325

Src [Plan]: SP100[D:30] OR ED323[D:30]SP241

Src [Plan]: ED323[D:30] OR SP100[D:30]SP230

Src [Plan]: EL099E[D:30]EL111E

Src [Plan]: SP100[D:30] OR ED323[D:30]SP340

Src [Plan]: ED323[D:30] OR SP100[D:30]SP336

Src [Plan]: ED323[D:30] OR SP100[D:30]SP233

Src [Plan]: ED347[D:30]ED349

Src [Plan]: ED359[D:30]ED360

Src [Plan]: SP100[D:30] OR ED323[D:30]SP415

Src [Plan]: ED323[D:30] OR SP100[D:30]SP202

Src [Plan]: ED241[D:30]ED-354

Src [Plan]: SP100[D:30] OR ED323[D:30]SP205


